TANDEM plus BLUMOTION for 50 kg
Stable & consistent
Now an even more stable runner provides optimised sag values for TANDEM, our
proven runner system for wooden drawers and pull-outs. You can always depend on
it even when furniture is near to the floor or with heavily-laden pull-outs.
 ■ The same dimensions and drawer sizes as with the existing TANDEM programme
 ■ Existing assembly devices and drilling templates can continue to be used
Perfect motion when opening and closing
Additional plus points
With optimised sag values
 ■ Smooth running action even with heavy load
 ■ Integrated BLUMOTION function for silent and effortless closing
 ■ Handle-less furniture can be accommodated for TANDEM runners are fully
compatible with SERVO-DRIVE (our electrical opening support system)
All round ease of use
Thanks to the integrated BLUMOTION,
you can always expect a smooth-running
action, and silent closing with
TANDEM plus BLUMOTION for 50 kg.
For an inspiring opening effect,
SERVO-DRIVE – our electrical opening
support system, can also be used.
High stability to maximise
design possibilities
Even when the gap is critical – the TANDEM
runner for 50 kg keeps its promise.  This
opens up entirely new design possibilities,
especially when the drawer front is near to
the floor.
Wide pull-outs offer lots of storage spaces.
With TANDEM plus BLUMOTION for 50 kg,
wooden pull-outs have smooth running
action even under heavy loads.
The optimised runner in TANDEM plus
BLUMOTION for 50 kg demonstrates
impressive stability.
Order specification
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
Blum South East Asia Pte. Ltd. 150 Ubi Ave. 4 #02-00 Ubi Biz-Hub Singapore 408825, Tel.: +65 6547 1760, Fax: +65 6547 1761, E-mail: info.sg@blum.com, www.blum.com
566H Full extension with BLUMOTION, including locking devices
Article No. Length Qty Price/set
566H4500B 450 mm 1 S$ 49.03
566H5000B 500 mm 1 S$ 49.52
566H5500B 550 mm 1 S$ 55.31
566H6000B 600 mm 1 S$ 56.14
566H6500B 650 mm 1 S$ 60.27
566H7000B 700 mm 1 S$ 64.41
566H7500B 750 mm 1 S$ 68.54